4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:

Semnaturi:

4
: 5
5
4

0037709F
2047892F
2047889F
2047293M
3003553M
2047295F
2052067M
2047882F
2052388M
1314140F
2052394M

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38214689

BENZING M2

-1.17

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

- BENZING Live!

:32 40
:32 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA3FCBC6
| DASFCBOC
| DASFCB18
| DA40B567
| DA40B828
| DASFCD56
| DA40B88C
| DASFCD66
| DA40B802
| DA3FCAF3
| DA40B632

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

| Sosire
|Data Ora

.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

oNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNe]
U1 O O1 O 01 Oy O O O O1 O

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

13524

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Rabnita

29°0'16.65"E
05.07.2025 05

:53:00

Mincu Catalin

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

703866
AA902F65

Pag.:

05,07.2025 178

24° 27" 22' E
05.07.2025 20:37:23 LIVE
05.07.2025 20:37:23 +0
11
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
23.4 |OK |01 ]002 |
:58.3 |OK |01 ]006 |
57.1 |OK |01 |011
:11.6 |OK |01 |005
:00.5 |OK |01 001
17.4 |OK |01 |004
16.2 |OK |01 |003 |
57.8 |OK |01 1009 |
:59.7 |OK |01 1]008
:31.6 |OK |01 007
:21.0 |OK |01 010
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/236142_1751561195.pdf

